Rod McCravy Memorial Track & Field Meet

Time

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

Time

12:00 pm
12:15 pm
12:25 pm
12:35 pm
12:45 pm
12:55 pm
1:00 pm
1:05 pm
1:10 pm
1:15 pm
1:25 pm
1:35 pm
1:50 pm
2:05 pm
2:15 pm
2:25 pm
2:40 pm
2:55 pm
3:10 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm

February 3, 2018

REVISED Schedule of Events

Field Events

Men’s High Jump (finishline pit) Starting Height- 1.90m (6-2.75)
Women'’s High Jump (startline pit) Starting Height- 1.61m (5-3.25)

Men’s Weight Throw
Men’s Long Jump (Turf runway)

Men’s Pole Vault --Starting Height- 4.20m (13-9.25)

Women’s Weight Throw
Women’s Long Jump (Turf runway)

Women’s Pole Vault --Starting Height- 3.13m (10-3.25)

Men’s Shot Put

Men’s Triple Jump (Track runway)
Women’s Shot Put

Women'’s Triple Jump (Turf runway)

Running Events

Head Coaches Presentation
Men’s 60m Hurdles (2 sections)
Women’s 60m Hurdles (2)
Men’s 60 meters (2)
Women’s 60 meters (3)
Men’s 60m Hurdles (1)
Women’s 60m Hurdles (1)
Men’s 60 meters (1)
Women’s 60 meters (1)
Men’s Mile (1)

Women’s Mile (1)

Men’s 400 meters (5)
Women’s 400 meters (5)
Men’s 800 meters (2)
Women’s 800 meters (2)
Men’s 200 meters (5)
Women’s 200 meters (5)
Men’s 3,000 meters (1)
Women'’s 3,000 meters (1)
Men’s 4 x 400m relay (2)
Women’s 4 x 400m relay (2)

Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Preliminary
Final
Final
Final
Final



