Rod McCravy Memorial Track & Field Meet February 3, 2018

REVISED Schedule of Events

Time Field Events

10:00 am 10:00 am 10:00 am 10:00 am 10:00 am 11:15 am 12:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 3:00 pm 3:00 pm 3:00 pm	Men's High Jump (finishline pit) Starting Height- 1.90m (6-2.75) Women's High Jump (startline pit) Starting Height- 1.61m (5-3.25) Men's Weight Throw Men's Long Jump (Turf runway) Men's Pole VaultStarting Height- 4.20m (13-9.25) Women's Weight Throw Women's Long Jump (Turf runway) Women's Pole VaultStarting Height- 3.13m (10-3.25) Men's Shot Put Men's Triple Jump (Track runway) Women's Shot Put Women's Triple Jump (Turf runway)	
<u>Time</u>	Running Events	
12:00 pm 12:15 pm	Head Coaches Presentation Men's 60m Hurdles (2 sections)	Preliminary
12:25 pm	Women's 60m Hurdles (2)	Preliminary
12:35 pm	Men's 60 meters (2)	Preliminary
12:45 pm	Women's 60 meters (3)	Preliminary
12:55 pm	Men's 60m Hurdles (1)	Final
1:00 pm	Women's 60m Hurdles (1)	Final
1:05 pm	Men's 60 meters (1)	Final
1:10 pm	Women's 60 meters (1)	Final
1:15 pm	Men's Mile (1)	
1:25 pm	Women's Mile (1)	
1:35 pm	Men's 400 meters (5)	
1:50 pm	Women's 400 meters (5)	
2:05 pm	Men's 800 meters (2)	
2:15 pm	Women's 800 meters (2)	
2:25 pm	Men's 200 meters (5)	
2:40 pm	Women's 200 meters (5)	
2:55 pm	Men's 3,000 meters (1)	
3:10 pm	Women's 3,000 meters (1)	
3:30 pm	Men's 4 x 400m relay (2)	
3:45 pm	Women's 4 x 400m relay (2)	